
LOT 30 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 3.

WD 1323-1140, WD 1353-2305, WD 1

ROBINSON SPENCER TROY/BENEFIELD LEIGHANN PRISCILLA
629 NW OAKMONT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02461-330

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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338,631

1508/2643 2/16/2024 WD Q I 01 375,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHW

ROBINSON SPENCER TR

1429/2233 2/04/2021 WD Q V 05 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAVERIA LLC

ADAMS HOMES OF NORT
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2025HX Base Yr

629 NW OAKMONT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 85
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 15
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,431 115.7695 129.66 315,203 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2125

BAS 2,125 100 2024 2,125 270,017

FGR 462 55 2024 254 32,275

FOP 24 30 2024 7 890

FOP 150 30 2024 45 5,718

2,761 2,431 308,899

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S32 E22 S8 E11 N4 E6 S4 S5 E17 N45
W17 W15 W24 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=84,0] S10 E15 N10 W15 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,42] S21 E22 N13 N8 W22 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=93,46] S4 E6 N4 W6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 860.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,580

2,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


